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Question 1:
Are the exercise sessions useful?

Question 2:
Are the exercise sessions well integrated with the main course?

Economics first year undergraduate
year 2003-2004 prof. Danthine (26 students)

Question 1 Question 2
Yes 80.8% 73.1%
More yes than non 7. 7% 15.4%
More non than yes 7.7% 7.7%
Non 0% 0%
Indifferent 3.8% 3.8%

Economics first year undergraduate
year 2004-2005 prof. Danthine (52 students)

Question 1 Question 2
Yes 7% 71.1%
More yes than non 21.1% 23%
More non than yes 0% 0%
Non 0% 1.9%
Indifferent 1.9% 3.8%

Economics first year undergraduate
year 2005-2006 prof. Danthine (139 students)

Question 1  Question 2
Yes 79.9% 72.7%
More yes than non 12.9% 20.9%
More non than yes 1.4% 2.9%
Non 0% 0%
Indifferent 5.8% 3.6%




Economics first year undergraduate
year 2003-2004 prof. Alessandrini (233 students)

Question 1 Question 2
Yes 74.2% 66.1%
More yes than non 17.1% 21.9%
More non than yes 2.1% 4.3%
Non 0.9% 1.7%
Indifferent 5.6% 6%

Economics first year undergraduate
year 2004-2005 prof. Alessandrini (202 students)

Question 1 Question 2
Yes 83.7% 78.7%
More yes than non 8.4% 13.4%
More non than yes 0.5% 0.5%
Non 0.5% 0.5%
Indifferent ™% ™%

Economics first year undergraduate
year 2005-2006 prof. Alessandrini (134 students)

Question 1 Question 2
Yes 86.6% 85%
More yes than non 6.7% 8.2%
More non than yes 0.7% 0%
Non 0% 0%
Indifferent 6% 6.7%

Macreeconomics third year undergraduate
year 2003-2004 prof. Toulemonde (40 students)

Question 1  Question 2
Yes 75% 5%
More yes than non 15% 12.5%
More non than yes 7.5% 7.5%
Non 0% 0%
Indifferent 2.5% 5%




